PRESS RELEASE

Foster Love

Foster Love - Together We Rise, a nonprofit organization devoted to improving how children experience the foster care system in America. For over fourteen years, Foster Love -Together We Rise and their supporters continue to positively impact the lives of those in foster care.

"Children in foster care are often neglected and overlooked so we are extremely grateful for our supporters who have created a movement to give back to the foster community. It's important we come together to **give these youth the important resources they need to have the childhood they deserve.** We collaborate with individuals, companies, and community partners to bring resources to foster youth and use service-learning activities to educate volunteers on issues surrounding the foster care system."

Jianna [Ihlia

- Gianna Dahlia, Executive Director Foster Love - Together We Rise, Tax ID 26-3043727

ABOUT FOSTER LOVE - TOGETHER WE RISE

Foster Love - Together We Rise is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization whose mission is to change the way children experience the foster care system in America. Through a network of individuals, corporate partners, hundreds of foster agencies, social workers, CASA advocates, and other groups Together We Rise is able to bring enriching programs to foster youth across the nation.



Connect with us on social media!